
The Pompey Club: May Calendar 2019 
 
 

◄ April May  2019 June ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 
Anything in 
RED is a 
member 
sponsored 
event… 

  
 
 

 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
Lemoyne 
Accounting   
9 holes 
Front 9 
closed 
1 pm back 
open 
 
 

4 
Pompey Hill FD 
Dinner Only  
6:00pm 

5 
Relay for 
Life 12:30 
New Event 
50 ppl 
 
 

6 
AERATION TO 
BEGIN 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
Fabius Pompey 
Hall of Fame 40 
ppl 1pm shotgun 
Dinner 6pm  
  
 

12 Mother's Day 
Mother’s Day 
Dinner 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 Armed Forces Day 
Patriot League 
Sectionals 
1:00 pm shotgun  
36-40 jrs.  
 

19 
TOG RACE  
1:00pm  24ppl.  
9 holes 

20  
Schoolboy 
Sectionals 
9:00 am shotgun 

21 
 
 
 

22 
Syracuse District 
Womens 
Lunch/Opening 
Round 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
Memorial Two 
Person 
Scramble 
9:00 am 
 

27 Memorial Day 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 31 

 

 
 

http://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/April-2017
http://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/June-2017

