## The Pompey Club: May Calendar 2019

April May 2019  June ▶						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Anything in RED is a member sponsored event			1	2	Lemoyne Accounting holes Front 9 closed pm back open	4 Pompey Hill FD Dinner Only 6:00pm
5 Relay for Life 12:30 New Event 50 ppl	6 AERATION TO BEGIN	7	8	9	10	11 Fabius Pompey Hall of Fame 40 ppl 1pm shotgun Dinner 6pm
12 Mother's Day Mother's Day Dinner	13	14	15	16	17	18 Armed Forces Day Patriot League Sectionals 1:00 pm shotgun 36-40 jrs.
19 TOG RACE 1:00pm 24ppl. 9 holes	20 Schoolboy Sectionals 9:00 am shotgun	21	22 Syracuse District Womens Lunch/Opening Round	23	24	25
26 Memorial Two Person Scramble 9:00 am	27 Memorial Day	28	29	30	31	